Anjelsky Zebra - Night Run
Martin 21.09.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 3:14

(107) 10 km - Zeny F (1985-1976)

#  Stcé
(15)
(24)
(29)
(32
(49)
(51)
(55)
(56)
(83)
(84)
(85)
(86)
(89)
(126)
(128)

Pocet pretekarov: 15

Meno

GAJDOSOVA Jana
HYLLOVA Kamila
BALATOVA Barbora
KOPASOVA Vladimira
CHOCHULOVA Eva
SELIGOVA Monika

HUDEC KLUCINCOVA Barbora
VUTAS BUMBALOVA Pavla
OLEJAROVA Katarina
ZUFKOVA Martina
HELTOVA Martina
ZAJACOVA Zuzana
SALAGOVA Martina
SUCHOVA Janka
PEKAROVA Barbora

Start: 21.09.2019 19:30

Zvysovanie:

Nar.

1978
1976
1976
1981
1976
1978
1980
1981
1980
1979
1981
1981
1981
1977
1978

Klub / Krajina SB

My 3 z Ni3

Martin

Vrutky

Martin

Kondor team
Kondor team
Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

Kysucky Lieskovec
Kysucky Lieskovec
Milujem behat’
ESS Martin

ESS Martin
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	(107) 10 km - Ženy F (1985-1976)

